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South Broad Street, Lansdale, 19446, United States Of America
+12153686400 - http://newstationpizzalansdale.com/

The menu of New Station Pizza from Lansdale includes 190 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. New Station Pizza, located in

Lansdale, PA, is a renowned ltalian restaurant with a solid average rating of 3.6 stars. Join us for a delightful

dining experience from 10:00 AM to 11:00 PM, and whether you're enjoying a cozy meal for two or celebrating
with friends, don't forget to book your table in advance at (215) 368-6400. Craving a delicious meal at home?
Order your favorite dishes from New Station Pizza through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Perfect for late-night

cravings, this spot is sure to satisfy. Explore more culinary delights in the area by checking out nearby Chong
Dumpling House and White Jasmin Thai Cuisine. We invite you to share your experiences and join our vibrant
community of diners!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Drinks

1/2 GALLON ICED TEA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
RANCH

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert

PINT ICE CREAM

Fingerfood

BUFFALO HOT WINGS

Hot Dogs

BACON CHEESE DOG

Vegetarian & Vegan

VEGETARIAN PARMIGIANA

$1.4

$5.2

$8.1

$4.4

$5.6

$12.9

$5.5

$4.8

$12.9

Hamburgers

DELUXE CHEESEBURGER

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Finger Food

CHEESE DOG

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE

Seafood

SEAFOOD COMBINATION
PLATTER

Lunch Specials
EGGPLANT PARM WITH PENNE

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

American Food

HOT DOG

Club Sandwich

TUNA CLUB SANDWICH

$9.3

$12.8

$4.2

$7.6

$16.3

$16.8

$16.0

$11.9

$3.8

$13.0
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House Specials

FLOUNDER PLATTER $15.1
Wings

BREADED WING DINGS $15.3
Calzones

ITALIAN MEAT CALZONE $18.5
Beverages

PINT ICED TEA $2.5
Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE $4.7

Burgers & Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $9.6

Calzone (Pizza Wrap)

PEPPERONI CALZONE $16.3

Grilled Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $9.6
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $12.9
Hot Hoagies And
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $12.9

Strombolis & Calzones
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI $18.0

Popular Items
5 CHICKEN FINGERS $9.4

Sandwich Board

TUNA AND CHEESE $12.1
Cold Subs

IMPORTED HAM AND CHEESE $12.1
Specialty Fries

SPICY CRAB FRIES $6.5

Combo Platters

CHEESEBURGER PLATTER $12.7
Hoagie
MIX CHEESE $12.1

Calzones And Rolls

SPINACH CALZONE $16.3

From Our Grill

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

DELUXE ON HOAGIE ROLL $12.9

Sandwiches & Bombers
MUSHROOM STEAK SANDWICH $11.9

Menu 2

MEGA FRIES $9.0
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Cheesesteak

STEAK HOAGIE SANDWICH $11.5
Deli Subs

ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE $12.1

Chicken Cheesesteaks

CHICKEN SPECIAL STEAK $13.3

Calzones & More...

HAM CALZONE $16.3
5 Star Sandwiches
REGULAR STEAK SANDWICH $11.1

Special Lunch Menu

VEAL PARM WITH PENNE $16.0
Veal & Beef Dishes
VEAL PARMIGIANA $12.9

Stromboli And Calzones

REGULAR STEAK STROMBOLI $18.0

Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $13.0

Dinner Kids Menu
CHICKEN PARM WITH SPAGHETTI $16.0

Hot Sandwiches &

Platters
CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER $16.1

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Pizzas - Pizza
BROCCOLI CALZONE

Steak And Skewer

CHICKEN STEAK

"Hot Sandwiches"
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Chicken Pizza Steak

CHICKEN PIZZA STEAK

Salad

TOSSED SPRING MIX SALAD
COLE SLAW

Side Orders

CHEESE FRIES WITH CHEDDAR
CHEESE

POTATO SKINS WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND
BACON

Starters

JUMBO SHRIMP PLATTER
BROCCOLI BITES

Mexican Dishes

TACO
TACOS

$16.3

$12.2

$12.9

$12.8

$3.1

$7.2

$10.3

$16.5
$8.0
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Platters

SHRIMP IN THE BASKET PLATTER $15.0
FRIED CHICKEN PLATTER $17.0
Ice Cream

SINGLE ICE CREAM $3.1
DOUBLE ICE CREAM $4.2
Mezze 23°

SMALL SAMPLER PLATTER $11.7
LARGE SAMPLER PLATTER $20.0
Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $12.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE

STEAK $12.9
Take Out & Delivery
Specials

PARTY SPECIAL #1 $58.8
PARTY SPECIAL #2 $58.8
Meat And Vegetarian
Platters

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PLATTER $15.1
VEAL PARMIGIANA PLATTER $15.1
Side Dishes

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE $12.9
CURLY FRIES $6.2
ONION RINGS $6.7

Stromboli

CHICKEN STEAK STROMBOLI $18.0
SAUSAGE STROMBOLI $18.0
GREEK STROMBOLI $18.0

Ingredients Used

& BACON

CHEESE
TOMATO

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN PARM
GRILLED CHICKEN

Strombolis

ITALIAN STROMBOLI $18.0
MEATBALL STROMBOLI $18.0
VEGETARIAN STROMBOLLI $18.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN OR BBQ $18.0
CHICKEN STROMBOLI

Burger

MELT SANDWICH $11.8
CHEESEBURGER $8.6
PIZZA BURGER $9.0
TURKEY BURGER $8.6
BACON CHEESEBURGER $9.6
Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $12.8

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.8
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GREEK WRAP $12.8
TUNA WRAP $12.8
VEGETARIAN WRAPPER $12.8
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $12.6

Hoagies And Grinders
COOKED SALAMI AND CHEESE $12.1

FISH GRINDER SANDWICH $12.1
IMPORTED GENOA AND CHEESE  $12.1
VEGETARIAN (COLD) $12.1
EXTRA LARGE HOAGIE $21.5
HOAGIE ON KAISER ROLL $7.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TURKEY $12.1
PARMIGIANA $12.9
PIZZA
CHICKEN
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
TUNA STEAK
Uncategorized
HAM STROMBOLLI $18.0
SANDWICH $12.2
WHITE GOURMET PIZZA
SPECIAL STROMBOLI $19.5
WING DING PLATTER $18.8
SCALLOPS PLATTER $15.2

Specials
3 MEDIUM PLAIN PIZZA SPECIAL
LARGE PLAIN PIZZA, 20 WINGS

AND A 2 LITER OF SODA SPECIAL

3 HOAGIE OR PARM
SANDWICHES, FRENCH FRY AND

ONION RING JUMBO COMBO AND

2 LITER SPECIAL
3 CHEESE STEAKS, FRENCH FRY

AND ONION RING JUMBO COMBO

AND A 2 LITER SODA SPECIAL
2 STROMBOLI SPECIAL

PRICE BUSTER SPECIAL
TOPPING LOVERS SPECIAL

Pasta

PENNE WITH SAUCE

SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALLS

PENNE WITH
MEATBALLS

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE
CHICKEN PARM WITH PENNE

VEAL PARM WITH SPAGHETTI

EGGPLANT PARM WITH
SPAGHETTI

MANICOTTI

Salads

TOSSED SALAD
1} | ANTIPASTO SALAD
. w CHEF'S SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

$29.0

$27.5

$27.5

$27.5

$27.0
$32.9
$32.9

$12.9

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.1

$13.7
$13.7
$13.7
$13.7
$13.7
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TUNA SALAD $13.7
GREEK SALAD $13.7
CAESAR SALAD $11.2

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN $13.7

Entrées

CHEESE FRIES WITH $7.2

MOZZARELLA CHEESE

PI1ZZA FRIES $7.2

6 MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.3
GARLIC BREAD $3.2
PIEROGIES $6.8
PIEROGIES WITH CHEESE $8.5
6 JALAPENO POPPERS $9.6
POTATO SKINS WITH CHEDDAR $10.3

CHEESE AND BACON
BREAD STICKS $3.2
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

PLAIN PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA $18.2

SLICE OF PIZZA $3.0
VEGGIE PIZZA

SPECIAL "THE WORKS" PIZZA
HAWAIIAN HAM AND PINEAPPLE PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA WITH MOZZARELLA,
GARLIC AND OIL

WHITE PIZZA WITH MOZZARELLA AND
RICOTTA CHEESE

MARGHERITA PIZZA

TACO PIZZA

NEW CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
NEW CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE $5.0
SANDWICH :
BLT SANDWICH $8.4
TURKEY SANDWICH $8.7
HAM SANDWICH $8.7
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $8.7
TUNA SANDWICH $8.7
BLT CLUB SANDWICH $13.0
HAM AND CHEESE CLUB $13.0
SANDWICH ’
ROAST BEEF CLUB SANDWICH $13.0
JUNIOR CLUB SANDWICH $11.8
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $12.1
MUSHROOM CHEESE STEAK $12.8
SANDWICH :
PEPPERONI CHEESE STEAK $12.8
SANDWICH :
SPECIAL CHEESE STEAK $13.0
SANDWICH '
EXTRA LARGE PLAIN STEAK $21.5
SANDWICH '
VEGETABLE GYRO $11.9
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New Station Pizza

South Broad Street, Lansdale, Opening Hours:

19446, United States Of America Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -23:00
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