





https://menuweb.menu
South Broad Street, Lansdale, 19446, United States Of America
+12153686400 - http://newstationpizzalansdale.com/









The menu of New Station Pizza from Lansdale includes 190 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. New Station Pizza, located in Lansdale, PA, is a renowned Italian restaurant with a solid average rating of 3.6 stars. Join us for a delightful dining experience from 10:00 AM to 11:00 PM, and whether you're enjoying a cozy meal for two or celebrating with friends, don't forget to book your table in advance at (215) 368-6400. Craving a delicious meal at home? Order your favorite dishes from New Station Pizza through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Perfect for late-night cravings, this spot is sure to satisfy. Explore more culinary delights in the area by checking out nearby Chong Dumpling House and White Jasmin Thai Cuisine. We invite you to share your experiences and join our vibrant community of diners!.



			A 100 P
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	<b>\$1.4</b>	Hamburgers DELUXE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.3
Soups		Wrap	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.2	TURKEY WRAP	\$12.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Finger Food CHEESE DOG	\$4.2
HAMBURGER	\$8.1	A	
Drinko		Appetizers	4- 4
Drinks	04.4	BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$7.6
1/2 GALLON ICED TEA	\$4.4	Calzone	
Starters & Salads		CHEESE CALZONE	\$16.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.6	Seafood	
Sauces		SEAFOOD COMBINATION	<b>\$16.8</b>
RANCH		PLATTER	
Chicken Dishes		<b>Lunch Specials</b>	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.9	EGGPLANT PARM WITH PENNE	\$16.0
Dessert		Gyros	
PINT ICE CREAM	\$5.5	CHICKEN GYRO	\$11.9
Fingerfood		Stone Oven Pizza	
BUFFALO HOT WINGS		GREEK PIZZA	
Hot Dogs		<b>American Food</b>	
Hot Dogs  BACON CHEESE DOG	\$4.8	HOT DOG	\$3.8
DAGGR GILLOL DOG	Ψ-1.0	Club Sandwich	
Vegetarian & Vegan		TUNA CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.0
VEGETADIAN DADMICIANA	\$12 Q	I DIVA CLUB SAINDWICH	ФТЭ.О

\$12.9

**VEGETARIAN PARMIGIANA** 

All and a second	

\$9.0

House Specials		Strombolis & Calzones		
FLOUNDER PLATTER	\$15.1	PEPPERONI STROMBOLI	\$18.0	
Wings		Popular Items		
BREADED WING DINGS	\$15.3	5 CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.4	
Calzones		Sandwich Board		
ITALIAN MEAT CALZONE	\$18.5	TUNA AND CHEESE	\$12.1	
Beverages		Cold Subs		
PINT ICED TEA	\$2.5	IMPORTED HAM AND CHEESE	\$12.1	
Milk Shakes		Specialty Fries		
MILK SHAKE	\$4.7	SPICY CRAB FRIES	\$6.5	
Burgers & Sandwiches		Combo Platters		
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$9.6	CHEESEBURGER PLATTER	\$12.7	
Colzono (Dizzo Wron)		Hoagie		
Calzone (Pizza Wrap)  PEPPERONI CALZONE	<b>\$16.3</b>	MIX CHEESE	\$12.1	
	Ψ10.5	Calzones And Rolls		
Grilled Chicken		SPINACH CALZONE	<b>\$16.3</b>	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$9.6			
		From Our Grill		
Baked		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER DELUXE ON HOAGIE ROLL	\$12.9	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.9			
Hot Hoagies And		Sandwiches & Bombe	ers	
Sandwiches		MUSHROOM STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.9	
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$12.9	Menu 2		
		MEGA EDIEG	40.0	

**MEGA FRIES** 

Restaurant Category	\$12.1
Pizzas - Pizza  BROCCOLI CALZONE	<b>\$16.3</b>
Steak And Skewer CHICKEN STEAK	\$12.2
"Hot Sandwiches" SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$12.9
Chicken Pizza Steak CHICKEN PIZZA STEAK	\$12.8
Salad TOSSED SPRING MIX SALAD COLE SLAW	\$3.1
Side Orders  CHEESE FRIES WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$7.2
POTATO SKINS WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND BACON	\$10.3
Starters	
JUMBO SHRIMP PLATTER	\$16.5
BROCCOLI BITES	\$8.0
Mexican Dishes	

Cheesesteak	
STEAK HOAGIE SANDWICH	\$11.5
Deli Subs ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE	\$12.1
Chicken Cheesesteaks	3
CHICKEN SPECIAL STEAK	\$13.3
Calzones & More	<b>\$16.3</b>
	,
5 Star Sandwiches	
REGULAR STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.1
Special Lunch Menu	
VEAL PARM WITH PENNE	\$16.0
VEAL PARIN WITH PENNE	\$10.0
<b>Veal &amp; Beef Dishes</b>	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$12.9
Stromboli And Calzon	es
REGULAR STEAK STROMBOLI	\$18.0
Deluxe Club Sandwich	<b>A</b> S
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.0
Dinner Kids Menu	
CHICKEN PARM WITH SPAGHETTI	\$16.0
Hot Sandwiches & Platters	

**CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER** 

**BROCCOLI CALZON** Steak And Sk **CHICKEN STEAK** "Hot Sandwid SAUSAGE PARMIGIA **Chicken Pizz CHICKEN PIZZA STE** Salad **TOSSED SPRING MIX COLE SLAW Side Orders CHEESE FRIES WITH** CHEESE **POTATO SKINS WITH MOZZARELLA CHEE BACON Starters** JUMBO SHRIMP PLA **BROCCOLI BITES Mexican Disl TACO** 

**TACOS** 

\$16.1

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	1

Platters		Stromboli	
SHRIMP IN THE BASKET PLATTER	\$15.0	CHICKEN STEAK STROMBOLI	\$18.0
FRIED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$17.0	SAUSAGE STROMBOLI	\$18.0
		GREEK STROMBOLI	\$18.0
Ice Cream			
SINGLE ICE CREAM	\$3.1	Ingredients Used	
DOUBLE ICE CREAM	\$4.2	BACON	
Mezze 23°		CHEESE	
SMALL SAMPLER PLATTER	¢44.7	TOMATO	
LARGE SAMPLER PLATTER	\$11.7 \$20.0	Chicken	
LARGE SAMPLER PLATTER	<b>\$20.0</b>	BONELESS WINGS	
Cheese Steaks		CHICKEN NUGGETS	
CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$12.6	CHICKEN PARM	
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE	•	GRILLED CHICKEN	
STEAK	\$12.9	ONILLED CHICKLIN	
Take Out 9 Delivery		Strombolis	
Take Out & Delivery		ITALIAN STROMBOLI	\$18.0
Specials		MEATBALL STROMBOLI	\$18.0
PARTY SPECIAL #1	\$58.8	VEGETARIAN STROMBOLI	\$18.0
PARTY SPECIAL #2	\$58.8	BUFFALO CHICKEN OR BBQ	\$18.0
Most And Vogetorian		CHICKEN STROMBOLI	<b>\$10.0</b>
Meat And Vegetarian		Durgor	
Platters		Burger	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PLATTER	\$15.1	MELT SANDWICH	\$11.8
VEAL PARMIGIANA PLATTER	\$15.1	CHEESEBURGER	\$8.6
Oida Diabaa		PIZZA BURGER	\$9.0
Side Dishes		TURKEY BURGER	\$8.6
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	\$12.9	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.6
CURLY FRIES	\$6.2	Wraps	
ONION RINGS	\$6.7	•	***
		GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.8
		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	<b>\$12.8</b>



						A STATE OF THE STA
	GREEK WR	RAP	\$12.8	Specia	ls	
	TUNA WRA	P	\$12.8	3 MEDIUM	PLAIN PIZZA SPECIAL	\$29.0
	VEGETARIA	AN WRAPPER	\$12.8		AIN PIZZA, 20 WINGS	\$27.5
	CHICKEN C	CHEESE STEAK	\$12.6		TER OF SODA SPECIAL	<b>4</b>
		es And Grinders			HES, FRENCH FRY AND IG JUMBO COMBO AND	\$27.5
		ALAMI AND CHEESE	\$12.1	3 CHEESE	STEAKS, FRENCH FRY	
		DER SANDWICH	\$12.1		N RING JUMBO COMBO TER SODA SPECIAL	\$27.5
		GENOA AND CHEESE	\$12.1		OLI SPECIAL	\$27.0
	VEGETARIA		\$12.1		STER SPECIAL	\$32.9
		RGE HOAGIE	\$21.5		OVERS SPECIAL	\$32.9
	HOAGIE ON	N KAISER ROLL	\$7.5	10111101	10 VERO OF EOME	φοΣιο
	These	Types Of Dishe	S	Pasta		
Are Being Served				PENNE WITH SAUCE	\$12.9	
		TURKEY	\$12.1	W.	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$16.0
	1	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$12.9		PENNE WITH MEATBALLS	\$16.0
		PIZZA		SPAGHETT	TI WITH SAUSAGE	\$16.0
	CHICKEN			PENNE WI	TH SAUSAGE	\$16.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH			CHICKEN PARM WITH PENNE		\$16.0	
	TUNA STEA	AK		VEAL PARI	M WITH SPAGHETTI	\$16.0
	Uncate	gorized		EGGPLAN SPAGHETT	T PARM WITH	\$16.0
		HAM STROMBOLI	\$18.0	MANICOTT	1	\$16.1
		PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH	\$12.2	Salads	<b>;</b>	
WHITE GOURMET PIZZA		A	TOSSED SALAD			
	SPECIAL S	TROMBOLI	\$19.5	food	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$13.7
	WING DING	PLATTER	\$18.8	A TO	CHEF'S SALAD	\$13.7
	SCALLOPS	PLATTER	\$15.2	GRILLED C	CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.7
				EDIED OU	CIVEN CAL AD	<b>640</b> 7

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD

**BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD** 

\$13.7



TUNA SALAD		\$13.7	WHITE PIZZA WITH MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA CHEESE		AND
GREEK SALAD		\$13.7			
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$11.2	MARGHER	RITA PIZZA	
CAESAR S	ALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$13.7	TACO PIZZ	'A	
		7_0	NEW CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA		
Entrée	s		NEW CHE	ESESTEAK PIZZA	
	CHEESE FRIES WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$7.2	Sandwiches		
	PIZZA FRIES	\$7.2		GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.0
	6 MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.3		SANDWICH	
GARLIC BE	READ	\$3.2	Service Services	BLT SANDWICH	\$8.4
PIEROGIES	5	\$6.8		TURKEY SANDWICH	\$8.7
PIFROGIES	S WITH CHEESE	\$8.5	HAM SAND	OWICH	\$8.7
	NO POPPERS	\$9.6	ROAST BE	EF SANDWICH	\$8.7
		Φ9.0	TUNA SAN	IDWICH	\$8.7
	KINS WITH CHEDDAR ND BACON	\$10.3	BLT CLUB	SANDWICH	\$13.0
BREAD ST	ICKS	\$3.2		CHEESE CLUB	\$13.0
TOMATO CREAM SOUP			SANDWICH		
			ROAST BEEF CLUB SANDWICH \$13.		
Pizza			JUNIOR CI	LUB SANDWICH	\$11.8
	PLAIN PIZZA		CHEESE S	TEAK SANDWICH	\$12.1
	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$18.2	MUSHROC SANDWICE	OM CHEESE STEAK H	\$12.8
	SLICE OF PIZZA	\$3.0	PEPPERO	NI CHEESE STEAK	\$12.8
VEGGIE PI	ZZA		SANDWIC	H	Φ12.0
SPECIAL "THE WORKS" PIZZA			SPECIAL O	CHEESE STEAK	\$13.0
HAWAIIAN HAM AND PINEAPPLE PIZZ		ZZA	EXTRA LARGE PLAIN STEAK		
MEAT LOV	ERS PIZZA		SANDWIC		\$21.5
WHITE PIZ GARLIC AN	ZA WITH MOZZARELLA, ND OIL		VEGETABI	LE GYRO	\$11.9



#### **New Station Pizza**

South Broad Street, Lansdale, 19446, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -23:00 Sunday 10:00 -23:00 GRUBHUB

Made with menuweb.menu